
                           Brillion Invitational
                               Brillion, WI
                      Hosted by Brillion High School
                                10/10/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    40  Valders                           (16:50.1  84:10.2 0:57.8)
================================================
  1      3  Shane Griepentrog       10   16:15.0
  2      5  Clay Taylor             10   16:42.1
  3      7  Nate Griepentrog        12   16:50.5
  4     12  Riley Hammel            12   17:09.8
  5     13  Josh Eben               12   17:12.8
  6   ( 14) Mitchell Braun          10   17:16.6
  7   ( 16) Josiah Welch            12   17:24.2

  2.    48  Hortonville                       (16:53.5  84:27.5 1:28.6)
================================================
  1      2  Jake Krause             12   16:04.1
  2      4  Charlie Wirth           11   16:25.2
  3     10  Adam Escudero           11   17:04.2
  4     15  Aidan Paschke           10   17:21.3
  5     17  Darin Horneck           10   17:32.7
  6   ( 19) Noah Reynolds           10   17:37.4
  7   ( 24) Sam Weyenberg           12   18:01.6

  3.    66  Brillion                          (17:09.4  85:46.9 2:45.4)
================================================
  1      1  Hunter Krepline         11   15:41.3
  2      6  Gunner Schlender        12   16:49.1
  3     11  Reese Kupsky            11   17:04.3
  4     23  Alex Metko              10   17:45.5
  5     25  Collin Greve            12   18:26.7
  6   ( 28) Parker Braun            9    18:53.4

  4.   133  Oostburg                          (18:33.5  92:47.5 1:56.9)
================================================
  1     18  Jack Staggs             10   17:36.1
  2     21  Josh Staggs             10   17:39.4
  3     27  Lucas Bossler           12   18:53.3
  4     30  Nick Minneci            10   19:05.7
  5     37  Charlie Graves          12   19:33.0
  6   ( 41) Preston Brill           10   19:43.1
  7   ( 59) Hunter Towne            10   22:48.9

  5.   159  Saint Mary Catholic               (19:21.2  96:45.8 5:43.2)
================================================
  1      9  Tip Hogerty             11   17:01.4
  2     26  Michael Weninger        11   18:27.0
  3     29  Kaden Miller            10   18:58.2
  4     38  Kail Koeper             9    19:34.6
  5     57  Nyles Schneider         9    22:44.6
  6   ( 58) Evan Unruh              9    22:44.6

  6.   163  Hilbert                           (19:08.1  95:40.1 4:12.2)
================================================
  1      8  Reegan Aguilar          12   16:53.0
  2     22  Andrew Mader            9    17:44.3
  3     35  Owen Bates              11   19:22.2
  4     48  Carson Sacotte          12   20:35.4
  5     50  Jackson Thiel           11   21:05.2
  6   ( 51) Ben Kumbalek            11   21:08.3
  7   ( 52) Ryan Hoffman            9    21:26.5

  7.   172  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (19:24.1  97:00.2 0:27.9)
================================================



  1     31  Luis Candelaria         12   19:12.8
  2     32  Brayden Kennedy         9    19:16.7
  3     33  Douglas Moore           9    19:18.6
  4     36  Kilian Wilinski         9    19:31.4
  5     40  Carson Zutz             9    19:40.7
  6   ( 45) Cristian Zavala         11   20:13.1
  7   ( 47) Jacob Rivest            11   20:32.7

  8.   178  Wrightstown                       (19:14.2  96:10.6 2:11.3)
================================================
  1     20  Jake Budd               10   17:37.4
  2     34  Kaiden Koltz            11   19:20.5
  3     39  Ethan Meulemans         11   19:39.9
  4     42  Trae Thompson           11   19:44.1
  5     43  Ben Peer                12   19:48.7
  6   ( 54) Quincy Holmes           11   21:36.8

  9.   247  Howards Grove                     (20:56.3  104:41.5 1:31.8)
================================================
  1     44  Jack Lilyquist          12   20:08.7
  2     46  Connor Grubisic         10   20:28.7
  3     49  Parker Sloma            9    20:56.9
  4     53  Charlie Marten          10   21:26.7
  5     55  Jack Scheiber           11   21:40.5
  6   ( 56) Jayden VanHelden        10   22:35.5
  7   ( 60) Drew Loomis             10   24:09.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Hunter Krepline    11   Brillion                       15:41.3  5:03 
    2    2 Jake Krause        12   Hortonville                    16:04.1  5:11 
    3    3 Shane Griepentrog  10   Valders                        16:15.0  5:14 
    4    4 Charlie Wirth      11   Hortonville                    16:25.2  5:18 
    5    5 Clay Taylor        10   Valders                        16:42.1  5:23 
    6    6 Gunner Schlender   12   Brillion                       16:49.1  5:25 
    7    7 Nate Griepentrog   12   Valders                        16:50.5  5:26 
    8    8 Reegan Aguilar     12   Hilbert                        16:53.0  5:27 
    9    9 Tip Hogerty        11   Saint Mary Catholic            17:01.4  5:29 
   10   10 Adam Escudero      11   Hortonville                    17:04.2  5:30 
   11   11 Reese Kupsky       11   Brillion                       17:04.3  5:30 
   12   12 Riley Hammel       12   Valders                        17:09.8  5:32 
   13   13 Josh Eben          12   Valders                        17:12.8  5:33 
   14   14 Mitchell Braun     10   Valders                        17:16.6  5:34 
   15   15 Aidan Paschke      10   Hortonville                    17:21.3  5:36 
   16   16 Josiah Welch       12   Valders                        17:24.2  5:37 
   17   17 Darin Horneck      10   Hortonville                    17:32.7  5:39 
   18   18 Jack Staggs        10   Oostburg                       17:36.1  5:40 
   19   19 Noah Reynolds      10   Hortonville                    17:37.4  5:41 
   20   20 Jake Budd          10   Wrightstown                    17:37.4  5:41 
   21   21 Josh Staggs        10   Oostburg                       17:39.4  5:41 
   22      Nick Bollini       12   Valders                        17:41.7  5:42 
   23   22 Andrew Mader       9    Hilbert                        17:44.3  5:43 
   24   23 Alex Metko         10   Brillion                       17:45.5  5:43 
   25   24 Sam Weyenberg      12   Hortonville                    18:01.6  5:49 
   26      Tommy Rose         9    Hortonville                    18:07.8  5:51 
   27      Anthony Casanas    10   Gibraltar                      18:08.8  5:51 
   28   25 Collin Greve       12   Brillion                       18:26.7  5:57 
   29   26 Michael Weninger   11   Saint Mary Catholic            18:27.0  5:57 
   30      Nico Salm          10   Gibraltar                      18:48.0  6:04 
   31   27 Lucas Bossler      12   Oostburg                       18:53.3  6:05 
   32   28 Parker Braun       9    Brillion                       18:53.4  6:05 
   33   29 Kaden Miller       10   Saint Mary Catholic            18:58.2  6:07 
   34   30 Nick Minneci       10   Oostburg                       19:05.7  6:09 
   35   31 Luis Candelaria    12   Manitowoc Lincoln              19:12.8  6:12 
   36   32 Brayden Kennedy    9    Manitowoc Lincoln              19:16.7  6:13 
   37   33 Douglas Moore      9    Manitowoc Lincoln              19:18.6  6:13 
   38   34 Kaiden Koltz       11   Wrightstown                    19:20.5  6:14 
   39   35 Owen Bates         11   Hilbert                        19:22.2  6:15 
   40      Jack Hitzeman      11   Gibraltar                      19:28.2  6:16 
   41   36 Kilian Wilinski    9    Manitowoc Lincoln              19:31.4  6:18 
   42   37 Charlie Graves     12   Oostburg                       19:33.0  6:18 
   43   38 Kail Koeper        9    Saint Mary Catholic            19:34.6  6:19 
   44   39 Ethan Meulemans    11   Wrightstown                    19:39.9  6:20 
   45   40 Carson Zutz        9    Manitowoc Lincoln              19:40.7  6:20 
   46   41 Preston Brill      10   Oostburg                       19:43.1  6:21 
   47   42 Trae Thompson      11   Wrightstown                    19:44.1  6:22 
   48   43 Ben Peer           12   Wrightstown                    19:48.7  6:23 
   49   44 Jack Lilyquist     12   Howards Grove                  20:08.7  6:30 
   50   45 Cristian Zavala    11   Manitowoc Lincoln              20:13.1  6:31 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   46 Connor Grubisic    10   Howards Grove                  20:28.7  6:36 
   52   47 Jacob Rivest       11   Manitowoc Lincoln              20:32.7  6:37 
   53   48 Carson Sacotte     12   Hilbert                        20:35.4  6:38 
   54   49 Parker Sloma       9    Howards Grove                  20:56.9  6:45 
   55   50 Jackson Thiel      11   Hilbert                        21:05.2  6:48 
   56   51 Ben Kumbalek       11   Hilbert                        21:08.3  6:49 
   57   52 Ryan Hoffman       9    Hilbert                        21:26.5  6:55 
   58   53 Charlie Marten     10   Howards Grove                  21:26.7  6:55 
   59   54 Quincy Holmes      11   Wrightstown                    21:36.8  6:58 
   60      Emiliano Marvin    10   Gibraltar                      21:39.4  6:59 
   61   55 Jack Scheiber      11   Howards Grove                  21:40.5  6:59 
   62      Carson Goetz       10   Manitowoc Lincoln              21:42.2  7:00 
   63   56 Jayden Vanhelden   10   Howards Grove                  22:35.5  7:17 
   64   57 Nyles Schneider    9    Saint Mary Catholic            22:44.6  7:20 
   65   58 Evan Unruh         9    Saint Mary Catholic            22:44.6  7:20 
   66   59 Hunter Towne       10   Oostburg                       22:48.9  7:21 
   67      Landen Kress       12   Hilbert                        23:20.2  7:31 
   68   60 Drew Loomis        10   Howards Grove                  24:09.7  7:47 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


